
Board of Education
1011 Union Street, #940

Oakland, CA  94607
(510) 879-1944

boe@ousd.org E-Mail
http://www.ousd.org

Oakland Unified School District

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:  Version: 108-1709 Name: Award of Bid and Construction Contract  - Mobile
Modular - Chabot Elementary School Portable
Replacement Project

Status:Type: Resolution Passed

File created: In control:8/13/2008 Facilities Management

On agenda: Final action: 8/13/2008

Enactment date: 8/13/2008 08-1247Enactment #:

Title: Approval by the Board of Education of Resolution No. 0708-0213 - Award of Bid and Lease Contract
between District and Mobile Modular, Livermore, CA, for the latter, as lowest responsive, responsible
bidder, to provide nine portable buildings for a term of twelve (12) months in conjunction with the
Chabot Elementary School Portable Replacement Project for the period commencing July 9, 2008
and concluding July 3, 2009 in the amount of $153,714.00; and rejecting all other bids if any.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. 08-1709 - AWARD OF BID AND CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT  - MOBILE MODULAR - CHABOT
ELEMENTARY SCHOOL PORTABLE REPLACEMENT PROJECT, 2. 08-1709 - AWARD OF BID AND
CONSTRUCTION CONTRACT  - MOBILE MODULAR - CHABOT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
PORTABLE REPLACEMENT PROJECT, 3. 08-1709 - AWARD OF BID AND CONSTRUCTION
CONTRACT  - MOBILE MODULAR - CHABOT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL PORTABLE
REPLACEMENT PROJECT

Contact: Timothy.White@ousd.k12.ca.us

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

State Administrator and/or  Board
of Education

8/13/2008 1

Approval by the Board of Education of Resolution No. 0708-0213 - Award of Bid and Lease Contract between
District and Mobile Modular, Livermore, CA, for the latter, as lowest responsive, responsible bidder, to provide
nine portable buildings for a term of twelve (12) months in conjunction with the Chabot Elementary School
Portable Replacement Project for the period commencing July 9, 2008 and concluding July 3, 2009 in the
amount of $153,714.00; and rejecting all other bids if any.
[Enter body here.]

Oakland Unified School District Printed on 7/29/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

